
         Metropolitan Golf Club
2019-20 Player of the Year Points
    Final Results as of 9/20/2020

1 Member/Guest Best Ball 10/27   8 *2 Person Team Match Play *Cancelled 2020
2 Turkey Shoot 11/17   9 Gomez Cup Individual Match Play 7/1-
3 2 Person Team Scotch 12/14 10 NCGA Net Amateur Qualifier 6/6
4 New Member Par Point 1/12 11 5 Club 6/27
5 Club Medal 2/1 12 *Junior Golf Fundraiser 8

6 NCGA Zone Qualifier 2/29-3/1 13 Club Championship 8/15-16
7 *NCGA 4 Ball Qualifier 14 Tournament of Champions 9/20

1 2 3 4 5 6 *7 *8 9 10 11 *12 13 14 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total
John Rampa 50 50 975 1075 David Richardson 50 50 50 50 50 250
David Changa-Moon 500 500 1000 Sam Daloisio 50 50 50 100 250
Eric Fujikawa 50 50 50 100 75 500 25 50 100 1000 Patrick Keohane 50 50 150 250
Hem Singh 50 250 200 100 300 50 950 John Notch 50 25 50 75 50 250
Robby Warren 50 50 50 50 50 100 250 50 150 100 900 Will Wagoner 50 50 75 50 225
David Basco 50 50 50 25 100 300 25 100 200 900 John Raskopf 50 50 25 50 175
Chris Risden 50 50 50 50 25 300 50 50 250 875 Joe Dixon 50 25 100 175
AJ Warren 50 200 250 375 875 Peter Del Prete 50 50 25 50 175
Doug Del Prete 50 50 50 50 75 100 75 100 50 50 200 850 William Schnitzer 100 25 50 175
Chris Hansell 50 50 300 125 100 50 50 100 825 Daryl Fountain 50 100 150
Daniel Korn 50 125 150 50 100 350 825 Conrad Lopez 50 50 50 150
John Shaddle 50 50 50 25 100 75 475 825 Jim Miller 50 50 50 150
Ian Linford 50 50 250 300 100 750 Stephen Childs 50 50 50 150
Alan Keel 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 200 100 750 Mario Pasrtor 50 100 150
David Yip 50 50 50 50 50 100 100 50 225 725 Roman Slepica 50 100 150
James Reichert 50 50 50 50 50 75 100 50 100 100 675 Christopher Warren 25 50 50 125
Barney Chase 50 50 50 75 150 100 200 675 Jack Brenneman 50 50 100
Sal Gomez 50 50 50 25 50 250 50 100 625 Kevin Loveland 50 50 100
Dudley Thompson 50 50 50 50 150 50 100 50 550 Van Hall, Jr. 50 50 100
Ray Galka 50 50 100 150 75 50 25 50 550 Ron Cairns 50 50 100
Roger Ortega 50 50 50 50 50 75 50 50 100 525 Tom Butt 100 100
Roger Williamson 50 50 50 25 50 75 50 50 50 450 Winston Sturdevant 50 25 75
Roger Carnagey 50 50 25 50 50 100 50 50 425 Jack Mason 75 75
Justin Huey 50 25 50 50 200 50 425 Paul Neff 25 50 75
Bill Marchant 50 50 50 25 50 75 50 50 400 James Bruton 50 50
Mike James 50 50 25 50 125 100 400 Jay Norwood 50 50
Rashaan Curry 50 50 25 100 125 50 400 Grant Wilcox 50 50
Jamie Scott 50 50 100 200 400 Neill Knox 50 50
Kevin Lincks 100 50 250 400 Micah Elliott 50 50
Vila Phoulavan 50 50 25 50 50 100 25 50 400 Jay Keller 50 50
Bill Teeling 50 100 50 25 150 375 Steve Amaral 50 50
Derek McFarlane 50 50 50 25 50 50 100 375 Robert Deen, Jr. 50 50
Isaac Hau 50 50 50 50 50 100 350 Frank Pestana 50 50
Michael Sykora 50 50 50 50 50 100 350 John Stone 50 50
Joe Sherratt 50 250 50 350 Mike Robason 50 50
John Scott 150 200 350 Eric Wheeler 50 50
Steve Studebaker 50 25 50 25 200 350 Gilbert Leon 50 50
Dan Boone 50 50 100 125 325 Jerry Fegler 50 50
Jason Pope 25 100 100 100 325 Paul Knowlton 25 25
Ernie Padilla 50 50 50 50 50 50 300
Timothy Lewis 50 50 50 50 100 300
John O'Shaughnessy 50 50 50 100 50 300
Dallas Bryan 50 50 50 75 50 275
Diarmuid O' Fatharta 50 50 25 100 50 275
Bob Schmidt 50 25 125 25 50 275


